

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO. 18089 OF 2022
IN
F.A. (ST) NO. 19042 OF 2022

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's order
--	--------------------------

CORAM : S. R. AGRAWAL
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 28/03/2023

Adv. Ravina Jain i/by Navdeep Vora & Associates
present for Applicant

02 weeks time is granted to supply correct
and proper address of Respondent No. 6 as a last
chance.

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

